TR

LKOSTEMF

Code Length (m)Cable code  XLR (male) XLR (female) XLR type  Multi-pin (male) Poles
Assembled terminal, 8ch. MPAMV025S LKOSTEMFLO2 1+1 | ACM408 - 8x CAX300FV | PROAUDIO  MPAMV025S | 25
LKOSTEMFLO2N  1+1 ACM408 - 8xCANC3FXX  NEUTRIK | MPAMV025S | 25
LKOSTEFML02  1+1 ACM408 | 8x CAX300MV - PROAUDIO ~ MPAFV025S 25
LKOSTEFM LKOSTEFMLO2N | 1+1 ACM408 | 8x CANC3MXX - NEUTRIK | MPAFV0255 | 25
Assembled terminal, 8ch. MPAFV025S
LK1 2TEMF Code Length (m)Cable code ~ XLR (male) XLR (female) XLR type  Multi-pin (male) Poles
Assembled terminal, 12ch. MPAMVO037S LK12TEMFLO2 2+2 | ACM448 - 12x CAX300FV | PROAUDIO | MPAMVO037S | 37
LK12TEMFLO2N  2+2 | ACM448 - 12x CANC3FXX | NEUTRIK = MPAMV037S | 37
LK12TEFMLO2  1+1 ACM412 | 12x CAX300MV - PROAUDIO ~ MPAFV037S | 37
LK12TEFM LK12TEFMLO2N|  1+1 ACM412 | 12X CANC3MXX - NEUTRIK | MPAFV037S | 37
Assembled terminal, 12ch. MPAFV037S
AR
LK1 6TEM F Code Length (m)Cable code ~ XLR (male) XLR (female) XLRtype Multi-pin (male) Poles
Assembled terminal, 16¢ch. MPAMVO054S LK16TEMFLO2  2+2 | ACM432 - 16x CAX300FV | PROAUDIO  MPAMV054S 54
LK16TEMFLO2N  2+2 | ACM432 - 16x CANC3FXX | NEUTRIK = MPAMVO054S 54
LK16TEFMLO2  1+1 ACM416 | 16x CAX300MV B PROAUDIO ~ MPAFV0545 54
LK16TEFM LK16TEFMLO2N 1+ ACM416 | 16x CANC3MXX - NEUTRIK | MPAFV0545 | 54

Assembled terminal, 16ch. MPAFV054S
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LK2408TE

Assembled multipair audio cable 32
channels (24 IN + 8 OUT)

® 24 XLR 3-pole cable mount male
plugs

® 8 XLR 3-pole cable mount female
sockets

¢ 1 multipair cable mount female
socket (100 poles)

LK3208TE

Assembled multipair audio cable 40
channels (32 IN + 8 OUT)

® 32 XLR 3-pole cable mount male
plugs

® 8 XLR 3-pole cable mount female
sockets

¢ 1 multipair cable mount female
socket (150 poles)

LK4008TE

Assembled multipair audio cable, 48
channels (40 IN + 8 OUT)

¢ 40 XLR 3-pole cable mount male
plugs

® 8 XLR 3-pole cable mount female
sockets

¢ 1 multipair cable mount female
socket (150 poles)

Code
LK2408TEL02
LK2408TELO2N
LK2408TELO8
LK2408TELOSN
LK2408TEL30
LK2408TEL30N
LK2408TEL50
LK2408TEL50N

Code
LK3208TEL02
LK3208TELO2N
LK3208TELO8
LK3208TELO8N
LK3208TEL30
LK3208TEL30N
LK3208TEL50
LK3208TEL50N

Code
LK4008TELO2
LK4008TELO2N
LK4008TELO8
LK4008TELOSN
LK4008TEL30
LK4008TEL30N
LK4008TEL50
LK4008TEL50N

2+2
2+2
8+2
8+2
30+2
30+2
50+2
50+2

2+2
2+2
8+2
8+2
30+2
30+2
50+2
50+2

2+2
2+2
8+2
8+2
30+2
30+2
50+2
50+2

Length (m) Cable code

ACM432
ACM432
ACM432
ACM432
ACM432
ACM432
ACM432
ACM432

Length (m) Cable code

ACM440
ACM440
ACM440
ACM440
ACM440
ACM440
ACM440
ACM440

Length (m) Cable code

ACM448
ACM448
ACM448
ACM448
ACM448
ACM448
ACM448
ACM448

XLR (male)
24 x CAX300MV
24 x CANC3MXX
24 x CAX300MV
24 x CANC3MXX
24 x CAX300MV
24 x CANC3MXX
24 x CAX300MV
24 x CANC3MXX

XLR (male)
32 x CAX300MV
32 x CANC3MXX
32 x CAX300MV
32 x CANC3MXX
32 x CAX300MV
32 x CANC3MXX
32 x CAX300MV
32 x CANC3MXX

XLR (male)

40 x CAX300MV
40 x CANC3MXX
40 x CAX300MV
40 x CANC3MXX
40 x CAX300MV
40 x CANC3MXX
40 x CAX300MV
40 x CANC3MXX

XLR (female)
8 x CAX300FV
8 x CANC3FXX
8 x CAX300FV
8 x CANC3FXX
8 x CAX300FV
8 x CANC3FXX
8 x CAX300FV
8 x CANC3FXX

XLR (female)
8 x CAX300FV
8 x CANC3FXX
8 x CAX300FV
8 x CANC3FXX
8 x CAX300FV
8 x CANC3FXX
8 x CAX300FV
8 x CANC3FXX

XLR (female)

8 x CAX300FV
8 x CANC3FXX
8 x CAX300FV
8 x CANC3FXX
8 x CAX300FV
8 x CANC3FXX
8 x CAX300FV
8 x CANC3FXX

XLR type
PROAUDIO
NEUTRIK
PROAUDIO
NEUTRIK
PROAUDIO
NEUTRIK
PROAUDIO
NEUTRIK

XLR type
PROAUDIO
NEUTRIK
PROAUDIO
NEUTRIK
PROAUDIO
NEUTRIK
PROAUDIO
NEUTRIK

XLR type

PROAUDIO
NEUTRIK
PROAUDIO
NEUTRIK
PROAUDIO
NEUTRIK
PROAUDIO
NEUTRIK

Multi-pin (male) Poles
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150

Multi-pin (male) Poles
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150
MPAFV150G 150

Multi-pin (male) Poles

MPAFV150G | 150
MPAFV150G | 150
MPAFV150G | 150
MPAFV150G | 150
MPAFV150G | 150
MPAFV150G | 150
MPAFV150G | 150
MPAFV150G | 150
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